[Tapez le titre du document]

B3l — sengr nd\s draly
iytlaga ¥l g &Lyl glelligll,
2gclasa Ml pglell o3

iala dyaig

igelagally il ¥l gglell

S

)
I
-

pEE
A/

Université
de Biskra

ralldal) slas)

il a5 — Liga 35

....................... A0y

zs A i e cldinall cila g ddil) daall

2020 — 2021: ksl posgal

D el AELY)

R gy asd ). )



[Tapez le titre du document]




[Tapez le titre du document]

(U ey S

Gsional) 138 Udly dilasws Aldgi g Alady b il A Al J§Y 9 Aoy Ja 4 2aal) -
dasl of Laly Aoy Lo coan) A dliand €3 of Aol @) lad Agll Ialitulge alal)
(19 & Jail) 8 gu)adinl ) Gaua.( cpallal) dibie & dianyy Siliag sliasi lalla

1R LSl 5 Uaad A usll Juadl) lagd olS oAl Guiasll guililad) ) Sl aadis
S ¥ e dl S8 V)l 5 Blall Ade auSl Wy Joil aliud g ¢ alal) (Gginsal)
aailaiy Ude Jaw al M) Chaugs s asinadl Ldlud ) pallddl Sl asiliy ,(oalid
Sulal) Balgd o Jganll B ol puilund Balgd Lo Ulgas JNA L) (ol dasdl)
L addlly Agall Bhgl A gasig ) O3

calia¥ly uadi JS Uia aSIB dag by odgd AaBlAl dajiaal) Liall (AN ausds i ¥ LS.
dnall Cig il o adylly Baslaall 3 U cuath A1) Dbl Al ) S aafS LaS
Lo g aa% al GlB 0giblsh ligma aSd) phia ('plug 4ule ) Lo Al b agule a8 Al
Mogatlils 88 A< g5 a4l go b gl
aad (o At o Gud (e slge Jardl 13gd Udlae) (B adlu e JSI SEIL a8 LS .
c o JS U 4 anjald daluiyly




[Tapez le titre du document]

;:‘JA)

9 Jandl 138 Laail 4idgi g Jag Jo 4l Juaid cpallall Gy b daal) g8 4y asEG (5 Jf

alsial) el Uy s g el (5095 Uil 1 Tadli Uls 015 of dag s 40 o L

s 08 atjag day U A agliis L "Chugs ain) " asiaall Ldliufy cptanS Lialie )

sl in ) e (a (alall (S5ienal) 13 fl b Lie s paddi IS
o gl a0 slge Al



[Tapez le titre du document]

Aal.all

" - ]
L siall (g yod
Sgiaall
ol g Sa
e)aa)

Laal L duhll (adle
Baaal 2l (il
Cliginall ()¢8
Ladaal)

Shil) cuilad)
Aafall alad) Y 2 J6Y Juadl

Ayl AL
Aahyall A 8

L)yl dparl
L) yall ol

Al il )

A



15

19
20
21
22
25
25

27

28
29
33
34
38
40

43

[Tapez le titre du document]
Zall cyial aY) syl

Lawdil) daal) ¢ SGY Juad

-

gl
Lawsiil) daall o 5ghe
destil] Aaall Ay alaiadl Al gl
Goaill daall dooal
Jowt) daall Caloal
i) daiall ol
donail) daall Giligis
ol dnall jallae
Lodtl) daall jlee
dacdtl) daal) ol
Lowedil] Aaial Byesiall Apuaiil) b ylal
Joadil) daall daididl duaddll ailad
Jadll DA
o) il GIBY Jaadl

-

e

10

11



44 [Tapez le titre du documenthl iiall 2 gad !

@jj\ Caiell Z\T\,w.\.d\ d.q\jaj\

45

47

48

50

52

56

58

61

65

66

66

66

67

68

73

dainall 8yl dradd Cilaw

Oag ) daa gl S

o)) il &gl

ol il CilalSas)

a3l ciall Jalse
Juadll LoDl
) cailad)
dufall dagiall clela) bl Juadll
Lgad
duyall mgia
A yall agas
dyall clelyal
)yl ¥l
L)yl gl
Juadll LD

Al il Lsbliag e

2

3



76

77

80

86

93

94

95

-

g
Dl =il sty (ape
oY A @il Jdasg e
A0 Al 5 ety e
Byl il Al

Juadll LA

el
Olalydyly Gluag

Gl

[Tapez le titre du document]

Yl



[Tapez le titre du document]

Ayl 3l il
o« o

B lghand 5 5 il OIS pass A L) KA e gagl sl
Glag3l s Dol daiall " lgins Aagsse ¢ gouasal) 13 3 il Adlall bl ciels
"zl Gl e cliial)

zol Gyl e litaal) cilag3l) sal Auedille daall (ggies dijea ) duhall sda Caags
DA
ebiiay dgase Chai ¢ Laball Alid) G dbdd) Al @lpdly (galiall gl alasi
) daal)
- B AV ol sl Aaay .« Ciliiead) Culag 3l g iilla dudyall cudasl %

¢ painll ¢ ganall ¢ il AL Shall aa Gujledll gl Caall o) B il
oo daliny 488 3xh ) dpadd Lglang el docdlll dacall (s5iee e fi5 (salaiY)
e oSad) AV 13 Bpsal) 5 dandil) Lginaa o (Saiy Laa 113 ) Lgaly (a gt Lglan
o Ak dagl ozl awle W Ciiallh (g pha B Gt e LUk 5 e
5 vane Gedll maar My JUBYT e S5 s Al Ayl dsevall 5 Al daial
a5 Gl daatia] 4l s



[Tapez le titre du document]

Abstract:

Spousal abuse is one of the famuly problams that undermine foundation

of ;family stability and continuity ;and the stady starved .

The current research on this subgctif ;tagged with the title " mental health of
wives embraced by the husband. "

This study aims to know the level of health and psychoioical health ,of
battered wives on the part husand through.

Th use of the clincal approach and flattening , study tools in the cilnical
inteviw . semi directed and the scale of health.

The psychological analysis of the results of both the intervew ,and the scale
of two cases conclu ded that marital ,vioence practiced against in the foms :
psychological , psysical, sexual, and economic affect the level of womens
mental

health and mall , apersonaltity with a fragile and sebsitive intention which
makes,

he flee form her reality to herself, wchch is reflected in her psychological
healtt .

this 1s physical impact is reflected on her environment and her children as she
lives in a circular confict so the violence ,practiced by the.

The wife affects the physical ,and respiratory health of the battered wife, and
she affects the children ,and as result becouse ,the pattern is sick and
fragil,has a predispostion to deviation and disfghle.
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